
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
62 
20 
34 
31 
43 
55 
38 

Name 
Michaela Månlycke (Axelsson) 
Rickard Larsson 
Chappie Bird 
Magnus Neergaard 
Björn Stensson 
Håkan Håkansson 
Glenn Billqvist 

Class 
Formula Junior F 

Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Formula 3 Midget 46-60 

Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Förkrigsbilar A-D 

Best Tm 
1:36.473 
1:51.108 
1:53.366 
1:54.205 
2:00.875 
2:04.150 
2:13.108 

Diff 

14.635 
16.893 
17.732 
24.402 
27.677 
36.635 

Best Speed 
77,879 
67,621 
66,274 
65,787 
62,157 
60,517 
56,444 

In Lap 
5 
1 
1 
1 
6 
5 
4 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 12 - Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Träning 

Qualifying started at 11:29:35 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 10:10 


